CANYON LED PENDANT DIRECT/INDIRECT
CANYON-PENDANT-SPEC-REV3 February 9, 2026Page: 1 / 5
www.lumenwerx.com  (T) 514-225-4304  (F) 514-931-4862  © All rights are reserved to Lumenwerx ULC.
Lumenwerx ULC. reserves the right to change or modify product specifications without notification
PROJECT:
TYPE:
NOTES:
CANP SW

For all other options refer to our
Pendant Mounting Guide
ORDER GUIDE
FINISH CONTROL 3 OPTIONS
W - Matte white
AL - Aluminum
CF# - Custom
finish specify
RAL#
STANDALONE CONTROLS 4, 5
Specify the quantity (#) of sensors per fixture.
#OMS 6 - Onboard Occupancy
#OMS## 7 - Onboard Occupancy with bi-level dimming
#ODS - Onboard Daylight
#OCS - Onboard Occupancy & Daylight
CONNECTED CONTROLS 8
LU - Lutron
AWNR - Lutron Athena Wireless Node RF Only
AWNS - Lutron Athena Wireless Node Sensor
ENC - Encelium
WL - Cooper Wavelinx
AN - Acuity nLight
CA - Casambi
LG - Legrand
FU120 - Fuse 120V
FU277 - Fuse 277V
TB# - T-bar caddy
clip specify grid
size
TG# - Tegular
caddy clip specify
grid size
ST - Screw Slots
caddy clip
CU - Custom
NA - None
3 �Standalone and connected control options cannot be combined.
4 �Available with D1 driver and 1 circuit options only.
5 �Minimum 4' per zone. Provide control zone length.
6 �Fixture turns off when no occupancy.
7 �Fixture dims to specified light level % (##).
8 �Consult factory for connected controls.
CROSS SECTION
2 5/8"
4 3/8"
1 1/4"
2 5/8"
4 3/8"
1 1/4"
CANP - aircraft cable CANP - stem
DESCRIPTION
Canyon is a narrow linear LED